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Deputy Director General of

As per the provisions under sec-4 0f the sexuar Harassment of women of workprace
[Prevention, Prohibition and Redressed] Act2013, the competent Authority has constituted the lnternalcomplaint committee for the Directorale with immediate effect and until further orders or upto three years
whichever is earlier.

2 The composition of the rnternar compraint committee shafi be as berow:

To,
1. Smt Sheeba Jayraj, AD (OL)
2 Shri PL Muthu, Executive Oificer & ADG t/c
3. Smt. Archana Naik, Executive Officer
4. Advocate Bhagayshree Dalvi- Extemal Member

Copy for information to:
1

2
3
4
5

Sr.PS to DGS
All officials of the Oirectorate
All allied offices
computer cefl with a request to dispray it on DGS website for informationGuard File.

Sr.N
o.

Name & Designation E-mail lD Contact No Position
1 Smt Sheeb aJayraj, AD (OL) 9757287079 Presiding Officei

Asstt. Director General of

Shri PL Muth u, Executive Officer
&
shi uc

.tnm u.ol(O 9029623894 Member

3 Naik, ExecutiveSmt. Archana
Officer

tnal na-d 9819540668 Member
4 Advocate Bhagayshree Dalvi,

ee1@omail.com
ah 9769586828 External Member
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